
PW103101-03

$276,186.10

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

UNIT
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

INSTALLED 
QUANTITY

INSTALLED 
PRICE

INCREASE/ 
(DECREASE)

1 MOBILIZATION LS 1.00 $9,425.00 $9,425.00 $0.00
2 PCC PAVEMENT PANEL REPLACEMENT, 7" SY 2,882.00 $54.40 $156,780.80 $0.00
3 REMOVE & REPLACE CONC FILLET SY 8.00 $64.60 $516.80 $0.00
4 INSTALL PREFORMED DETECTOR LOOP EA 1.00 $475.00 $475.00 $0.00
5 FULL DEPTH PCC PAVEMENT REPAIR SF 900.00 $12.90 $11,610.00 $0.00
6 DOWEL BAR ASSEMBLY LF 800.00 $4.65 $3,720.00 $0.00
7 GRAVEL CUSHION TON 600.00 $11.50 $6,900.00 $0.00
8 SUGAR ROCK TON 500.00 $24.30 $12,150.00 $0.00
9 TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1.00 $23,650.00 $23,650.00 $0.00
10 PCC PAVEMENT JOINT RE-SEAL LF 18,000.00 $1.85 $33,300.00 $0.00
11 AC PATCHING, CLASS G, TYPE 1 TON 20.00 $150.00 $3,000.00 $0.00
12 COLD PLAST. MARKING, 4" LF 530.00 $5.30 $2,809.00 $0.00
13 COLD PLAST. MARKING, 8" LF 202.00 $13.00 $2,626.00 $0.00
14 COLD PLAST. MARKING, 12" LF 38.00 $30.75 $1,168.50 $0.00
15 COLD PLAST. MARKING, ARROW EA 1.00 $590.00 $590.00 $0.00
16 CONCRETE TEST SETS EA 20.00 $150.00 $3,000.00 $0.00
17 INCIDENTAL LS 1.00 $4,465.00 $4,465.00 $0.00

Change Order #1
18 REMOVE & REPLACE CURB & GUTTER LF 0.00 $29.50 $0.00 98.25 $2,898.38 $2,898.38
19 REMOVE & REPLACE SIDEWALK SF 0.00 $4.00 $0.00 225 $900.00 $900.00
20 FLAGGING HOUR 0.00 $15.07 $0.00 38.25 $576.43 $576.43

$276,186.10 $4,374.80 $4,374.80

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER NO. 1

FIFTH STREET PCC PANEL REPAIR
STCM01-1055

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
AUGUST 16, 2001

CONTRACTOR:  STANLEY J. JOHNSEN CONCRETE CONTRACTOR, INC.

TOTAL



PW103101-03
 

   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $276,186.10

                                    CCO #1  CCO #1  NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $4,374.80

                                    CCO #2  CCO #2  

                                    CCO #3  CCO #3  ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $280,560.90

PRIOR TOTAL = CHANGE TO DATE: $4,374.80

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           Days

$4,374.80

DATE:

ENGINEER:  

CONTRACTOR: 

FINANCE:  

MAYOR:  

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:



PW103101-03

$276,186.10

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

18 REMOVE & REPLACE CURB & GUTTER
19 REMOVE & REPLACE SIDEWALK
20 FLAGGING

PREPARED BY: DATE:

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

REASON FOR CHANGE

SIDEWALK DISPLACED DUE TO ABOVE REASON FOR CURB & GUTTER
TO ASSIST TRAFFIC FLOW INTO AND OUT OF HOSPITAL

CONTRACTOR:  STANLEY J. JOHNSEN CONCRETE CONTRACTOR, INC.

SMALL AREAS OF BROKEN OR DISPLACED CURB & GUTTER NEEDED REPAIR

FIFTH STREET PCC PANEL REPAIR

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER NO. 1

STCM01-1055

AUGUST 16, 2001


